METSOVO - IOANNINA (GRE)
11.12.2021 - 10:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
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phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rSaeneliilng License present

GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005 M 3.27 10834 vyes
AVGERIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M 4.9999 14807 vyes
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 2002 L M 3.1 10292 vyes

1908

CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 R M 3.40 12437 vyes
CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003 M 4.9999 11257 vyes
CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002 M 3.6 11723 yes
CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 M 4.9999 13310 vyes
DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 4.9999 12707 vyes
GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 M 4.9999 13267 vyes
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS 2003 R M 3.3 10635 vyes
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M 3.24 12536 yes
KASTANAKIS Michael L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002 M 4.9999 12734 vyes
KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M 4.9999 13599 vyes
KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios A.A. IOANNINON 2006 M 4.9999 14806 vyes
KYRTZOGLOU Fedon A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M 4.9999 13143 vyes
LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003 L M 3.34 11810 vyes
MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 M 3.26 12123 vyes
PAPADOPOULOS Nikoforos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2007 M 4.9999 13157 vyes
PAPAGEORGIOU Alexios A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M 4.9999 14805 vyes
PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2006 M 4.9999 12934 vyes
PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 2007 M 3.49 12688 vyes
PENLOGLOU L. X.THESSALONIKIS 2002 M 4.9999 12203 vyes
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis
POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L. X.THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 4.9999 11797 vyes
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 R M 3.8 12043 vyes
SALVARINAS Alexandros O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003 M 3.38 12041 vyes
SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007 M 4.9999 11423 vyes
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005 M 3.25 11562 vyes
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007 M 4.9999 11844 yes
THEODORIS Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2003 M 3.13 12025 vyes
THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M 3.16 12519 vyes
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 M 4.9999 14074 yes
TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 3.40 13300 vyes
VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 4.9999 13411 vyes

33 Participants (33 present)

1 Nations, 33 Participants (33 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 3001 185.5 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 M yes
2. 3003 149.5 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS M yes
3. 3006 103.3 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
4, 3008 77.3 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
5. 3013 60.8 GRE THEODORIS Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes
6. 3016 53.3 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
7. 3024 42.0 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
8. 3025 40.5 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA M yes
9. 3026 36.0 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
10. 3027 345 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA M yes
11. 3034 140 GRE LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
12. 3038 11.3 GRE SALVARINAS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
13. 3040 9.0 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
14. 3040 9.0 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
15. 3049 4.5 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes
T 9 000 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Nikoforos P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes
T 9 000 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Alexios A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE AVGERIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes
T 9 000 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes
T 9 000 GRE KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA M yes
T 9 000 GRE KASTANAKIS Michael L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes
T 9 000 GRE GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE KYRTZOGLOU Fedon A.A. IOANNINON M yes
T 9 000 GRE CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA M yes
T 9 000 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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METSOVO - IOANNINA (GRE)
11.12.2021 - 10:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual 0

u20

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Firstround
11.12. 10:00

2 Direct elimination
11.12. 13:00

Format

33 Participants

33 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

26 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

21.21% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

26 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table

Time Draws

1-32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

11.12. 13:00

Priority from till

Ranking list

Discipline

Gender Age class

4
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11.12.2021 - 10:00 AM
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OFFICIAL U20
First round

Poule 1 10:00 | Piste 1
MARKOPOULOS loannis, GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
LEVENTIDIS loannis GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 24 20 0.667 4 2.
CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios ~ GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 23 19 0.500 4 4,
CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 23 23 0.500 0 5.
AVGERIS Dimitrios GRE A.A. IDANNINON 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
KYRTZOGLOU Fedon GRE A.A. IOANNINON 1 11 26 0.167 -15 7.
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 5 28 9 0.833 19 1.

1908

ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 4 23 22 0.667 1 3.
Poule 2 10:00 | Piste 2
TSOKAS Asterios, GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 25 24 0.500 1 3.
KASTANAKIS Michael GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 20 21 0.500 -1 5.
PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4,
PAPAGEORGIOU Alexios GRE A.A. IDANNINON 1 12 27 0.167 -15 6.
KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
Poule 3 10:00 | Piste 3
NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 27 10 1.000 17 1.
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
CHALVATZIS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
KAZAKQOS Orestis GRE A.A. IDANNINON 2 17 28 0.333 -11 6.
PAPADOPOULOS Nikoforos  GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 20 24 0.333 -4 4,
Poule 4 10:00 | Piste 4
MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation 11 12 Place

DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.200 -14 6.
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0.800 12 2.
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1.000 20 1.
GRIGORIADIS Stefanos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.600 0 3.
PENLOGLOU GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0.200 -9 4,
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis
PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IDANNINON 0.200 -9 5.
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11.12.2021 - 10:00 AM
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Poule 5 12:00 | Piste 1

MARKOPOULOS loannis, GRE 0.S.AMAROUSIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SALVARINAS Alexandros GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
VELLIOS Alexandros GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 1 12 21 0.200 -9 5.
SARDELAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
THEODOROPOULOQOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
THEODORIS Evangelos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos GRE A.A. IDANNINON 6 3 20 19 0.600 1 4,

Asterios
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OFFICIAL
First round

Place Nation Name Club
1 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
2 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA
3 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
4 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
5 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908
6 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS
7 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA
8 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
9 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS
10 GRE LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS
11 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA
12 GRE SALVARINAS Alexandros O.X.I.LFLORINAS
13 GRE THEODORIS Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA
14 GRE KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios A.A. IOANNINON
15 GRE GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
16 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.FLORINAS
17 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.FLORINAS
18 GRE CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
19 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA
20 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS
21 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Nikoforos P.A.S. GIANNINA
22 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L. X.THESSALONIKIS
23 GRE KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IOANNINON
24 GRE PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS
25 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS
26 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON
27 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS
28 GRE AVGERIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON
29 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Alexios A.A. IOANNINON
30 GRE KYRTZOGLOU Fedon A.A. IOANNINON
31 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA
32 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
33 GRE KASTANAKIS Michael L.X.THESSALONIKIS

XMEBIndeX 1Index 2 B

55 25
6 6 30
6 6 27
55 25
56 28
56 27
56 26
45 22
46 26
46 24
46 23
3521
3521
3520
3515
36 23
36 25
36 23
3621
36 20
26 20
26 19
26 17
1513
15 12
15 10

158
16 16
16 12
16 11
05 12
06 14
06 13

5

11
10
10
9

13
13
10
18
20
22
17
19
19
15
19
24
23
22
21
24
26
28
22
21
19
22
29
27
26
25
30
30

1.000 20
1.000 19
1.000 17
1.000 15
0.833 19
0.833 14
0.833 13
0.800 12
0.667 8
0.667 4
0.667 1
0.600 4
0.600 2
0.600 1
0.600 0
0.500 4
0.500 1
0.500 0
0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.333 -4
0.333 -7
0.333 -11
0.200 -9
0.200 -9
0.200 -9
0.200 -14
0.167 -13
0.167 -15
0.167 -15
0.000 -13
0.000 -16
0.000 -17

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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OFFICIAL u20
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index 2 T
1 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 5 25 5 1.000 20
2 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
3 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 6 6 27 10 1.000 17
4 GRE THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15
5 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 5 6 28 9 0.833 19
1908
6 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS 5 6 27 13 0.833 14
7 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 5 6 26 13 0.833 13
8 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 22 10 0.800 12
9 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 4 6 26 18 0.667 8
10 GRE LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS 4 6 24 20 0.667 4
11 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 4 6 23 22 0.667 1
12 GRE SALVARINAS Alexandros O.X..LFLORINAS 3 5 21 17 0.600 4
13 GRE THEODORIS Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 5 21 19 0.600 2
14 GRE KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos A.A. IOANNINON 3 5 20 19 0.600 1
Asterios
15 GRE GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 15 15 0.600 0
16 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 6 23 19 0.500 4
17 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 6 25 24 0.500 1
18 GRE CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X..LFLORINAS 3 6 23 23 0.500 0
19 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1
20 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1
21 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Nikoforos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4
22 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7
23 GRE KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IOANNINON 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11
24 GRE PENLOGLOU L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9
Chrysostomos-Panagiotis

25 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9
26 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 1 5 10 19 0.200 -9
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Epee Men's

METSOVO - IOANNINA (GRE) Individual = ohardtream
11.12.2021 - 11.12.2021 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
1 0.X..FLORINAS GRE
Piste 1 Sat 14:00
*kk *kk
32 Bye RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE v
0.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 1 Sat 13:00 MAVROMATIS Achilleas (17) GRE 6
17 MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE v O.X..FLORINAS
0.X..FLORINAS
16 CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios GRE 4 Piste 1 Sat15:00
O.X.I.FLORINAS RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE v
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) O.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 4 Sat 13:30 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 12
g |CHALVATZIS Vasileios GRE 9 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
0O.X.I.FLORINAS R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)
PENLOGLOU Piste 4 Sat 14:30
24 |Chrysostomos-Panagiotis GRE Y PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis (24) GRE 9
L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE v
Piste 1 Sat 14:00 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
VELLIOS Alexandros
25 0.X..FLORINAS GRE 4
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
8 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE v
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
5 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros GRE
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 Piste 2 Sat 14:00
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
28 [mBye ™ N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 GRE v
SALVARINAS Alexandros GRE 4
Piste 2 Sat 13:00 0.X.I.FLORINAS
21 PAPADOPOULOS Nikoforos GRE 8 R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
P.A.S. GIANNINA Piste 2 Sat 15:00
SALVARINAS Alexandros
12 GRE v AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
O.X.I.FLORINAS N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 GRE v
) ] THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 6
Piste 3 Sat 13:30 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
THEODORIS Evangelos R: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE;
13 P.A.S. GIANNINA GRE 10 Piste 3 Sat 14:30 sterios (GRE)
TSOKAS Vasileios TSOKAS Vasileios (20)
20 O.X..FLORINAS GRE v 0.X.I.FLORINAS GRE 1
R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE) THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE V13
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/3
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Epee Men's

METSOVO - IOANNINA (GRE) Individual {oshadtean

11.12.2021 - 11.12.2021 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
29 *kk Bye *kk
4, A THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE Piste 3 Sat 14:00
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE V13
0.X.I.FLORINAS
PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos (19) GRE 7
3 CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste 3 Sat 15:00
*kk *kk
30 Bye CHATZITYPIS Filippos GRE v
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste 3 Sat 13:00 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE 10
19 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos GRE v P.A.O. ATHENS
P.A.S. GIANNINA R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
14 KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios o " Piste 2 Sat 14:30
A.A. IOANNINON ALESTAS Georgios GRE 13
R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE) IRIDA
Piste 2 Sat 13:30 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE v
11 ALESTAS Georgios GRE v P.A.O. ATHENS
IRIDA R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis
22 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE !
27 *kk Bye *kk
6 [KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE Piste 4 Sat 14:00
P.A.O. ATHENS PASSIAS Nikolaos (26) GRE 1"
A.A. IOANNINON
Piste 4 Sat 13:00 LEVENTIDIS loannis GRE V13
STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos O.X..FLORINAS
7 GRE 8
IRIDA
26 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE V9 Piste 4 . Sat 15:00
A-A. IOANNINON LEVENTIDIS loannis (10) GRE v
0.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 1 Sat 13:30 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE u
23 KAZAKOS Orestis GRE 5 IRIDA
A.A. IOANNINON ) R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
10 LEVENTIDIS loannis GRE v Piste 1 Sat 14:30
O.X.I.FLORINAS CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos (18) GRE 9
R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE) O.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste 2 Sat 14:00 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE v
15 GRIGORIADIS Stefanos GRE 14 IRIDA
0.X..FLORINAS
18 CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos GRE v

O.X.I.LFLORINAS
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Epee Men's

METSOVO - IOANNINA (GRE) Individual gyosherdtTeam
11.12.2021 - 11.12.2021 Nsportevent

OFFICIAL U20

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8

31 *kk Bye *kk
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros

IRIDA GRE
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 1 Sat 15:15
RASPOPTSIS Evangelos
L OXIFLORINAS GRE 4
4 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (5) GRE v Piste 1 Sat15:30
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros (5) GRE v
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METSOVO - IOANNINA (GRE)
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CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual 0
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phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2002
2 GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2002
3 GRE LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003
3 GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
Table of 8

5 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007
6 GRE THEODOROPOULOQOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
7 GRE KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon P.A.O. ATHENS 2003
8 GRE KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
Table of 16

9 GRE ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005
10 GRE SALVARINAS Alexandros O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003
11 GRE MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
12 GRE CHATZIEFREMIDIS Kyriakos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003
13 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2006
14 GRE TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
15 GRE PENLOGLOU Chrysostomos-Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2002
16 GRE PASSIAS Nikolaos A.A. IOANNINON 2007
Table of 32

17 GRE STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005
18 GRE CHALVATZIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005
19 GRE THEODORIS Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2003
20 GRE KOSOVITSAS Konstantinos Asterios A.A. IOANNINON 2006
21 GRE GRIGORIADIS Stefanos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
22 GRE CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
23 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Nikoforos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2007
24 GRE POLYCHRONIDIS Panagiotis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2008
25 GRE KAZAKOS Orestis A.A. IOANNINON 2007
26 GRE VELLIOS Alexandros O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008
First round

27 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Athanasios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
28 GRE AVGERIS Dimitrios A.A. IOANNINON 2007
29 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Alexios A.A. IOANNINON 2007
30 GRE KYRTZOGLOU Fedon A.A. IOANNINON 2007
31 GRE SARDELAS Georgios IRIDA 2007
32 GRE TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006
33 GRE KASTANAKIS Michael L.X. THESSALONIKIS 2002
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Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 2 1 4
N NIKOLOPOULOQOS Dimitrios 1 3 1 5 0 0
N N MARKOPOULOS loannis 2 2 1 5 0 0
N N N TSOKAS Asterios 1 1 2 0 0
4 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE AVRAMIDIS Theodoros N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 2002
Silver GRE CHATZITYPIS Filippos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2002
Bronze GRE LEVENTIDIS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2003
Bronze GRE RASPOPTSIS Evangelos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
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